underwriting fees and our estimated offering expenses. We intend to use the net proceeds from the sale of securities offered by this prospectus
supplement and the accompanying prospectus to fund a portion of our capital expenditure program and for general corporate purposes. Pending
their ultimate use, we intend to invest the net proceeds in money market funds, commercial paper and governmental and non-governmental debt
securities with maturities of up to five years.

CAPITALIZATION

   The following table sets forth our capitalization as of March 31, 2006, on an actual basis, and as adjusted to give effect to the issuance by us
of 2,000,000 shares of our common stock, after deducting underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering expenses, at a public
offering price of $5.10 per share, and the application of net proceeds therefrom.

As of March 31, 2006

Actual As Adjusted

(dollars in thousands, unaudited)

Cash and equivalents $ 9,539 $ 18,719

Long-term debt, including current portion $ � $ �
Stockholders' equity

Preferred stock, $0.001 par value, 25,000,000 shares authorized; no
shares issued and outstanding � �
Common stock, $0.001 par value, 250,000,000 shares authorized;
11,868,543 shares issued and outstanding; as adjusted�13,868,543
shares 12 14

Additional paid-in capital 46,482 55,660
Accrued unvested stock-based compensation 489 489
Accumulated deficit (25,762) (25,762)

Total stockholders' equity 21,221 30,401

Total capitalization $ 21,221 $ 30,401

   The number of shares of common stock outstanding is based on 11,868,463 shares outstanding as of March 31, 2006. This number
excludes:

�
2,875,334 shares of common stock issuable upon the exercise of stock options outstanding as of March 31, 2006, at a
weighted average exercise price of $3.54 per share;

�
1,100,720 shares of common stock issuable upon the exercise of common stock purchase warrants outstanding as of
March 31, 2006 at an exercise price of $3.50 per share; and

�
1,115,500 shares of common stock issuable upon the satisfaction of basic performance targets or 2,231,000 shares of
common stock issuable upon satisfaction of stretch performance targets, as applicable, under the Company's 2005
Long-Term Incentive Plan as of March 31, 2006 in each of 2006, 2007, and 2008 years.(1)

Edgar Filing: TETON ENERGY CORP - Form 424B5

20

(1)